[ 1] ]
W o 57
< 13\1 7:55

[ JAPAN AEROBIC FEDERATION |

As of 2025/4/14

SUZUKI W&ERLD CUP 2025

FIG World Cup Series Tokyo International

9:10
9:30

9:55

11:10
11:25
11:40
11:45

12:30

13:20
13:50
13:55
14:25
14:40
15:10
15:25
15:55
16:10
16:40
16:55
17:25
17:35
18:05

FINALS - Sunday, April 27, 2025

Photo session for judges (on stage)
Opening Ceremony

Greetings from Officials and Guests
Federation by federation Demonstration
Introduction of Judge

National Anthem

JAF Junior/Youth International competition Youth IW (4)/ Youth IM(4)
JAF Junior/Youth International competition Junior IW(8)/ Junior IM(6)

Intermission(15min.)

JAF Junior/Youth International competition Junior MP(4)
Intermission(15min.)

JAF Junior/Youth International competition Youth Trio(4)
JAF Junior/Youth International competition Junior Trio(6)
Intermission(50min.)

Demonstration(Acrobatic Gymnastics)

Award Ceremony(Youth/Junior)

Intermission(5min.)

FIG World Cup Senior MP(8)

Intermission(15min.)

FIG World Cup Senior Trio(8)

Intermission(15min.)

FIG World Cup Senior IW(8)

Intermission(15min.)

FIG World Cup Senior GP(8)

Intermission(15min.)

FIG World Cup Senior IM(8)

Intermission(10min.)

Award Ceremony(Senior)

Closing

* Youth: 12-14 years old, Junior: 15-17 years old, Senior: 18 and over.



