

SUZUKI W\RLD CUP 2025 FIG World Cup Series Tokyo International

FINALS - Sunday, April 27th, 2025

9:10	Photo session for judges (on stage)
9:30	Opening Ceremony
	Greetings from Officials and Guests
	Federation by federation Demonstration
	Introduction of Judge
	National Anthem
9:55	JAF Junior/Youth International competition Youth IW (4)/ Youth IM(4)
7.33	JAF Junior/Youth International competition Junior IW(8)/ Junior IM(6)
11:10	Intermission(15min.)
11:25	JAF Junior/Youth International competition Junior MP(4)
11:40	Intermission(15min.)
11:45	JAF Junior/Youth International competition Youth Trio(4)
	JAF Junior/Youth International competition Junior Trio(6)
12:30	Intermission(50min.)
	Demonstration(Acrobatic Gymnastics)
13:20	Award Ceremony(Youth/Junior)
13:50	Intermission(5min.)
13:55	FIG World Cup Senior MP(8)
14:25	Intermission(15min.)
14:40	FIG World Cup Senior Trio(8)
15:10	Intermission(15min.)
15:25	FIG World Cup Senior IW(8)
15:55	Intermission(15min.)
16:10	FIG World Cup Senior GP(8)
16:40	Intermission(15min.)
16:55	FIG World Cup Senior IM(8)
17:25	Intermission(10min.)
17:35	Award Ceremony(Senior)
	in a continuity (comon)

18:05

Closing

XYouth: 12-14 years old, Junior: 15-17 years old, Senior: 18 and over.